

**ALEXANDER PIKE IMPROVEMENTS
VILLAGE OF MARBLEHEAD
PROJECT NO. 180632
BID OPENING DATE: AUGUST 17, 2018
BID TABULATION**

Ref No.	Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
		ROADWAY / PAVEMENT						
1	SPEC	CRUSH AND SHAPE EXISTING ASPHALT	21,000	SY	\$1.25	\$26,250.00	\$1.35	\$28,350.00
2	SPEC	MIX AGGREGATE, #67 STONE (200 LBS./SY)	2,100	TON	\$35.00	\$73,500.00	\$40.00	\$84,000.00
3	SPEC	CHOKE AGGREGATE, #9 STONE (12 (LBS./SY)	126	TON	\$55.00	\$6,930.00	\$40.00	\$5,040.00
4	SPEC	MIX BITUMINOUS MATERIAL, CM-150, 1.24 GALS./SY)	26,040	GAL	\$4.00	\$104,160.00	\$4.00	\$104,160.00
5	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE (BERM)	250	CY	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
6	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE (DRIVEWAYS)	6	CY	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$40.00	\$240.00
7	452	6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, DRIVES	50	CY	\$118.00	\$5,900.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
8	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	3	EA	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
9	538	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL						
10	630	GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST, AS PER PLAN	66	FT	\$11.00	\$726.00	\$20.00	\$1,320.00
11	630	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	38	SF	\$23.00	\$874.00	\$30.00	\$1,140.00
12	642	CENTERLINE, TYPE 1	1.70	MI	\$800.00	\$1,360.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,400.00
13	642	EDGE LINE, TYPE 1	3.40	MI	\$600.00	\$2,040.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,400.00
		INCIDENTALS						
14	614	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
		TOTAL BID				\$262,300.00		\$263,450.00